Approved Equipment Supporters

Elevating the School Meal Experience

When you or your grant recipients choose to purchase equipment from one of
our approved equipment supporters, the Fuel Up to Play 60 program benefits in
multiple ways -- through increased participation, increased exposure and

through contributions to the program.

Supplier of: Coolers, Cold Storage,
Carts

Contacts: Stefan Mock

(336) 816-2332;
stefanmock@coldsell.com

coldsell.com

C,Dk)r iNacement

Simplitying Refrigeration

Supplier of: Refrigerated
equipment such as: Beverage Air,
AHT, Excellence Industries,
Hillphoenix, Hussman

and SG Merchandising Solutions
Contact: Alex Hettrick
Alex@coolmgt.com; (o) 847-847-
7100; (c) 262-989-2735
Coolmgt.com

COMMERCIAL
Edward Don & Company

Supplier of: Blenders and Blending
Equipment

Contacts: Darwin Claude (Edward
Don); (708)883-8666;
clauded@don.com and Mike Hale

(678) 910-0078; halem@don.com

7

Excellence Industries

Supplier of: Custom
Coolers, Merchandisers
Contact: (800) 441-
4014;

DM @excellenceindustrie

s.com

and Niklas lvarsson,
Niklas Ivarsson@conair.com;
(323) 747-4650 (Waring)

excellenceindustries.com

5052-171700

Supplier of: Packaging Machines
Contacts: Jim Adams

(630) 443-1400;
sales@formplastics.com

formplastics.com

Yo miN
| FUELUP )
NOC price

Cart with Magnetic Sign:
$1,850

Recommended Accessories
(see below): $800
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Supplier of: Foodservice Merch. Equipment
Contacts: Trevor Bentley (513) 367-8950;
tbentley@hubert.com;

Jay Noel (513) 367-8939; jnoel@hubert.com
Education Team Hotline: 800-726-1520
hubert.com/education

Supplier of: Kiosks, Tables, Signage
Contacts: Joe Gervase (414) 308-3965
Joe.Gervase@elkay.com; Charlie

Murphy (816) 520-2311
Charles.Murphy@elkay.com

isiamerica.com
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Changing
how food is served.

Supplier of: Multipurpose carts
Contact: (888) 584-2722 or
PASCO brokerage — Karen Taylor
lowtempind.com

Available in all 32 team FUTP 60 versions!

LOVE YOUR LUN(I RoOA Lom

Signs « Graphics « Wow Factorz*

X l Supplier of: Signage and
Graphics for school
cafeteria makeovers
including FUTP 60

EUELUR
Playao)

Contact: Christy Williams

(508) 353-2204;
Christy@loveyourlunchro
om.com

loveyourlunchroom.com/futp60_signkits
loveyourlunchroom.com
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Supplier of: Coolers
Contact: Mike Hale (678) 910-0078;
halem@don.com

www.don.com

“Your Trusted Advisor in Food Service Equipment”

Supplier of: Coolers & Equipment

Contact: Nick Schmid, 609-405-2525;

nicks@nordoninc.com

nordoninc.com/

N\ \g» Recyclingbin com

The Ultimate Recycling Equipment
- Mag

de in USASE

Supplier of: Milk Recycling Bins
Contact: Scott Gardner
252-623-2022 ext. 204

Supplier of: FUTP 60 Blender Bikes
Contact: Chelsea Akita
(888) 354 — BIKE

Chelsea@RocktheBike.com

Scott.Gardner@recyclingbin.com
recyclingbin.com

rockthebike.com

Supplier of: Healthy Express
Reimbursable

Vending Machines

Contact: Bob Gottlieb

(877) 857-3663, Ext.1

ﬁﬂerno@

D Delivery -~

Supplier of: Cooler Holding Bags
Contacts: Rhonda Ashcraft
(219) 369-9264;
rashcraft@sternodelivery.com

Manufacturing Stencils since 1980

STENGILEASE 4 com

Supplier of: Custom Playground
FUTP 60 Stencils

Contacts: Jim Randolph;
jimr@stencilease.com

bob.gottleib@VEIl.com

sternoschoolnutrition.com

https://www.stencilease.com/p

starfoodhealthyexpress.com

ages/fuel-up-to-play-60-stencils

Supplier of: Food Service Coffee,
Latte & Cappuccino machines
Contact: Brittany Crouch:
615.462.4105 (office);
618.821.6201 (cell);
Brittany.Crouch@Franke.com
franke.com
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